
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Slawson - (549638) - Wrekin SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.77 539 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

24.77 539 F 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

25.07 520 H 25/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

25.21 511 H 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

25.28 507 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

25.37 501 H 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

25.66 484 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

25.74 480 F 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

25.84 474 F 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

25.99 466 H 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

26.23 454 H 17/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

26.30 450 R 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Shrewsbury 2

26.33 448 F 16/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

26.36 447 F 17/02/13 Shropshire County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

26.72 429 H 18/11/12 City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

26.74 428 F 08/07/12 Shropshire County ASA Sprints & Relay Gala Market Drayton Shrewsbury 3

26.77 427 H 03/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

27.33 401 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

27.40 398 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 2

27.55 391 F 03/12/11 Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 3

27.77 382 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

27.92 376 H 20/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

28.72 345 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

28.91 339 F 03/07/11 Shropshire ASA BAGCAT Sprints Gala Market Drayton Shrewsbury 3

29.01 335 F 01/05/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Shrewsbury 2

29.23 328 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 2

29.96 304 H 22/01/11 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2
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29.96 304 H 22/01/11 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

30.01 303  04/12/10 Shrewsbury Winter Open Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 3

30.36 292 H 21/11/10 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

30.92 277 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Shrewsbury 2

31.51 261 F 02/05/10 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Shrewsbury 1

31.94 251  23/05/10 Stourbridge Junior B Meet Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 3

33.45 218  05/12/09 Shrewsbury Evolution Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 3

34.70 196  28/03/09 Shropshire County Champs Market Drayton Shrewsbury 2

35.54 182  05/07/09 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Shrewsbury 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.77 539 F 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

25.21 511 H 14/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

27.33 401 H 16/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

25.07 520 H 25/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 2

24.77 539 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Wrekin SC 2

27.77 382 H 17/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Wrekin SC 3

25.84 474 F 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

25.37 501 H 27/02/16 Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

25.28 507 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

25.66 484 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

25.74 480 F 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

25.99 466 H 23/02/15 Shropshire County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

26.33 448 F 16/02/14 Shropshire ASA County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

26.23 454 H 17/11/13 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

26.30 450 R 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Shrewsbury 2

26.36 447 F 17/02/13 Shropshire County Championships Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

26.72 429 H 18/11/12 City of Hereford SC Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

26.77 427 H 03/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

26.74 428 F 08/07/12 Shropshire County ASA Sprints & Relay Gala Market Drayton Shrewsbury 3

27.40 398 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 2

27.55 391 F 03/12/11 Shrewsbury Winter Open Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 3

27.92 376 H 20/11/11 City of Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

28.72 345 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

28.91 339 F 03/07/11 Shropshire ASA BAGCAT Sprints Gala Market Drayton Shrewsbury 3

29.01 335 F 01/05/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Shrewsbury 2

29.23 328 F 02/04/11 Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 2

29.96 304 H 22/01/11 Brierley Hill Open Meet Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 2

30.01 303  04/12/10 Shrewsbury Winter Open Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 3

30.36 292 H 21/11/10 Hereford Open Meet Hereford Shrewsbury 3

30.92 277 H 23/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Shrewsbury 2

31.94 251  23/05/10 Stourbridge Junior B Meet Wolverhampton Shrewsbury 3

31.51 261 F 02/05/10 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Shrewsbury 1

33.45 218  05/12/09 Shrewsbury Evolution Meet Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 3

35.54 182  05/07/09 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Shrewsbury 3

34.70 196  28/03/09 Shropshire County Champs Market Drayton Shrewsbury 2
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